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Friday, 5 December 2025

Moderator: Jan Dubecký

10.00-10.25

10.25-10.50

10.50-11.15

11.15-11.25

11.25-11.50

11.50-12.15

12.15-12.40

12.40-13.40

13.40-14.05

14.05-14.30

14.30-14.55

14.55-15.05

15.05-15.30

15.30-15.55

15.55-16.20

Jiří Kombrza
Central Europe as Discourse: Masaryk, Naumann, Hofmannsthal <Czech>

Ondřej Kukan
“For the Triune kingdom” - Croats in the Narrative of Political Catholicism 
in the late Habsburg Monarchy <Czech>

Robert Kajstura
The Role of the Polish Language during the Czech National Revival 
from a Modern Perspective <Polish>

Coffee Break

Anna Sokolova
“Primary and Secondary Nationality”: Nikolai Polevoy's Review of Kyrylo
Topolia’s Play Chary <Russian>

Margherita Dell´Amico
Nostalgia, Freedom and Belonging in Soviet Stagnation: an Analysis 
of Viktor Nekrasov’s Malen’kaja pečal’naja povest’ <English>

Ferenc Váradi
The Image of Europe in Nikolai Karamzin's Work “Letters of a Russian
Traveler” <Russian>

Lunch

Moderator: Ondřej Šubrt

Nikola Ostojčić 
Všesokolský slet in Prague in 1948: Shaping the Narrative <Croatian>

Ante Lepur
“We are not terrorists” - Sport and Ideology in 1983 Šibenik <Croatian>

Mihaela Ilieva
On Jeans Prose as a Counterpoint to Socialist Realism and Why Its Bulgarian
Variant Is the Most… Innocent <English>

Coffee Break

Jozef Mikloš
Narratives in Songs about Hungarian Saints in 18th-19th Century Slovak
Catholic Chantbooks <Slovak>

Pero Ivačić
Description of the Ottomans in the Oral Tradition of Cetina Region
<Croatian>

Nina Grubić 
“Double Connotations” and the (Co)incidence of the ZDS Slogan:
Construction of Truth and Identity in the Discourse of the Croatian 
Left-Wingers and Right-Wingers <Croatian>


