

COYS'25

4-6 December 2025
Friday, Room P104

CONFERENCE OF YOUNG SLAVISTS XIX

Power of Word: Narratives, Ideologies and Truth in the Societies of Slavic Countries

Faculty of Arts
Charles University
nám. Jana Palacha 1/2
116 38 Staré Město
Prague 1



UNIVERSITAS CAROLINA

Friday, 5 December 2025

	Moderator: Jan Dubecký
10.00-10.25	Jiří Kombrza <i>Central Europe as Discourse: Masaryk, Naumann, Hofmannsthal</i> <Czech>
10.25-10.50	Ondřej Kukan <i>"For the Triune kingdom" - Croats in the Narrative of Political Catholicism in the late Habsburg Monarchy</i> <Czech>
10.50-11.15	Robert Kajstura <i>The Role of the Polish Language during the Czech National Revival from a Modern Perspective</i> <Polish>
11.15-11.25	Coffee Break
11.25-11.50	Anna Sokolova <i>"Primary and Secondary Nationality": Nikolai Polevoy's Review of Kyrylo Topolia's Play Chary</i> <Russian>
11.50-12.15	Margherita Dell' Amico <i>Nostalgia, Freedom and Belonging in Soviet Stagnation: an Analysis of Viktor Nekrasov's Malen'kaja pečal'naja povest'</i> <English>
12.15-12.40	Ferenc Váradi <i>The Image of Europe in Nikolai Karamzin's Work "Letters of a Russian Traveler"</i> <Russian>
12.40-13.40	Lunch Moderator: Ondřej Šubrt
13.40-14.05	Nikola Ostojčić <i>Všesokolský slet in Prague in 1948: Shaping the Narrative</i> <Croatian>
14.05-14.30	Ante Lepur <i>"We are not terrorists" - Sport and Ideology in 1983 Šibenik</i> <Croatian>
14.30-14.55	Mihaela Ilieva <i>On Jeans Prose as a Counterpoint to Socialist Realism and Why Its Bulgarian Variant Is the Most... Innocent</i> <English>
14.55-15.05	Coffee Break
15.05-15.30	Jozef Mikloš <i>Narratives in Songs about Hungarian Saints in 18th-19th Century Slovak Catholic Chantbooks</i> <Slovak>
15.30-15.55	Pero Ivačić <i>Description of the Ottomans in the Oral Tradition of Cetina Region</i> <Croatian>
15.55-16.20	Nina Grubić <i>"Double Connotations" and the (Co)incidence of the ZDS Slogan: Construction of Truth and Identity in the Discourse of the Croatian Left-Wingers and Right-Wingers</i> <Croatian>